	DECEMBER 2007

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	Red = GA-033
Blue = GA-803
Green = Wing
Combined

	1

Warner Robins

Christmas Parade

Time: 0800
UOD: TBD

	2

	3
	4
	5
Normal School Schedule
UOD: BDUs
	6
Normal School Schedule
UOD: Blues
	7
1500 hours

Cadets Promotion

Testing Room 607

1800 hours

Color Guard

CFCA Basketball

Game


	8
0800 – CC Call

0900 – Combined PT @ CFCA Track

1000 – Color Guard 

1100 – AE Exercise
RST @ Dobbins

1Lt. Flaviani

2Lt. Morgan

Capt. Jones

C/MSgt Alvord



	9
	10
	11
	12
Normal School Schedule
UOD: BDUs
	13
Normal School Schedule
UOD: Blues
	14
	15


	16
	17
HALF DAY
FINALS
	18
HALF DAY

FINALS
	19
HALF DAY

FINALS
	20
NO SCHOOL

	21
NO SCHOOL
	22


	23
	24

NO SCHOOL
	25

CHRISTMAS DAY
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	26

NO SCHOOL
	27

NO SCHOOL
	28

NO SCHOOL
SER Encampment  
Fort Blanding

Starke, FL
	29

SER Encampment  
Fort Blanding

Starke, FL

	 30
SER Encampment  
Fort Blanding

Starke, FL
	31

NO SCHOOL
SER Encampment

Fort Blanding

Starke, FL
	














